
CITY OF LOVELAND 
 

VISUAL ARTS COMMISSION 
CHANGE OF MEETING NOTICE FOR 2016 

 
 

 
WHO:  City of Loveland Visual Arts Commission 
 
WHERE: Loveland Museum/Gallery Conference Room 
 
DATE:  Change of regular meeting dates for 2016  TIME:  5:00 p.m. 
 
 
Due to a scheduling conflict, the Visual Arts Commission meetings have been rescheduled from 
the 2nd Thursday of the month to the 1st Thursday of the month from 5:00-7:00 P.M.(with the 
exception of March which will remain on the 2nd Thursday).  
 
2016 Dates are as follows: 
 
Thursday, February 4 
Thursday, March 10 
Thursday, April 7 
Thursday, May 5 
Thursday, June 2 
Thursday, July 7 
Thursday, August 4 
Thursday, September 1 
Thursday, October 6 
Thursday, November 3 
Thursday, December 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
The City of Loveland does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, religion, age or disability in the provision 
of services.  For disabled persons needing reasonable accommodation to attend or participate in a City service, program or activity, 
call 962-2410 or TDD 962-2833. 
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